TOWN CLERK
FY08 BUDGET

Salaries and Wages- Permanent
Telephone

Office Supplies

Professional and Technical
Travel/Dues/Seminars

TOTAL

FY06 Budget
23,764
0
1,550
500
250

26,064

FYO7 Budget
30,867
0
1,550
1,000
500

33,917

FY08 Budget
31,947
100
1,450
1,000
550

35,047

$$ Increase
1,080
100
-100
0
50

1,130

% Increase

3.50%

-6.45%

0.00%

10.00%

3.33%



