TOWN CLERK FY08 BUDGET

	FY06 Budget	FY07 Budget	FY08 Budget	\$\$ Increase	% Increase
Salaries and Wages- Permanent	23,764	30,867	31,947	1,080	3.50%
Telephone	0	0	100	100	
Office Supplies	1,550	1,550	1,450	-100	-6.45%
Professional and Technical	500	1,000	1,000	0	0.00%
Travel/Dues/Seminars	250	500	550	50	10.00%
TOTAL	26,064	33,917	35,047	1,130	3.33%